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CHAMPION

Origin

Destination

FREIGHT

Auckland
Lyttelton
Napier
Nelson

Port Chalmers
Tauranga
Timaru
Wellington
Bangkok
Belawan
Busan

Ho Chi Minh
Jakarta
Kaohsiung
Laem Chabang
Lat Krabang
Manila

Port Klang
Qingdao
Shanghai
Singapore
Surabaya
Taichung
Yantian

_, TOUCAN
HUNTER

18-Feb

91 RIO DE JANEIRO

12-Jan
30-Dec
04-Jan
14-Jan
08-Jan
03-Jan

04-Feb
08-Feb

31-Jan
03-Feb

12-Feb

28-Jan
07-Feb

SEASMILE

035N
03-Jan
19-Dec
08-Jan

05-Jan
10-dan

06-Jan
06-Feb
04-Feb

06-Feb

04-Feb
06-Feb

27-Jan

27-Jan
06-Feb

GRASMERE
AERSK

% MAINE TRADER

17-Jan
05-Jan
20-Jan

17-Jan
22-Jan

19-dan
16-Feb
14-Feb

16-Feb

14-Feb
16-Feb

06-Feb

06-Feb
16-Feb

OEL BADRINATH

730
06-Jan
28-Dec
10-Jan

06-Jan
11-Jan

08-Jan
08-Feb
06-Feb

08-Feb

06-Feb
08-Feb

29-Jan

29-Jan
08-Feb

MATE

103
15-Jan
15-Jan
16-Jan
11-Jan

22-Jan
13-Jan

91 MONTE ROSA

21-Jan
12-Jan
11-dan
24-Jan
19-Jan
15-Jan

11-Feb
15-Feb

07-Feb
10-Feb

19-Feb

06-Feb
14-Feb

& NAVIOS MIAMI
(@)}

10-Feb

ASIA SEA FREIGHT SCHEDULE

Published: 18-Jan

& TIANJIN BRIDGE

—

13-Jan
20-Jan

17-Jan
22-Jan

19-Jan
20-Feb
18-Feb

20-Feb

18-Feb
20-Feb

10-Feb

10-Feb
20-Feb

o NYK FUTAGO

20-Feb

All dates are approximate and subject to change without notice. Please contact Champion Freight on 0800 242 674 (option 1) for further assistance.
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OOCL BUSAN

ALTHASAR
SCHULTE

B

101
23-Jan
19-Jan
22-Jan
18-Jan
27-Jan
21-Jan
18-Jan

15-Feb

&3 RIO MADEIRA

01-Feb
22-Jan
18-Jan
03-Feb
30-Jdan
25-Jan

18-Feb
22-Feb

14-Feb
17-Feb

26-Feb

16-Feb
21-Feb

MSC ASTRID

9263344

22-Jan

20-Jan
22-Jan

22-Jan

22-Jan

20-Jan
22-Jan
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CHAMPION

Origin

Destination

FREIGHT

Auckland
Lyttelton
Napier
Nelson

Port Chalmers
Tauranga
Timaru
Wellington
Bangkok
Belawan
Busan

Ho Chi Minh
Jakarta
Kaohsiung
Laem Chabang
Lat Krabang
Manila

Port Klang
Qingdao
Shanghai
Singapore
Surabaya
Taichung
Yantian

MSC BANU

9263332 9123166

26-Jan

22-Jan

MSC ALABAMA

25-Jan

22-Jan
26-Jan

22-Jan

25-Jan

22-Jan
26-Jan
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334N 101
23-Jan -

26-Jan 03-Feb
28-Jan 25-Jan
25-Jan

- 05-Feb
30-Jan 01-Feb
28-Jan

25-Feb
01-Mar

21-Feb

15-Feb -
- 24-Feb

05-Mar

16-Feb -
- 18-Feb
- 28-Feb
15-Feb -

BERNHARD
HULTE

21-Feb
03-Mar

% KOTA LEMBAH

25-Jan
28-Jan
30-Jan

26-Jan
31-Jan

29-Jan
04-Mar
02-Mar

04-Mar

02-Mar
04-Mar

22-Feb

22-Feb
04-Mar

MAERSK
GARONNE

49
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01-Mar

ALl

(@]

9631101

03-Feb

29-Jan

02-Feb

03-Feb

29-Jan

GENOVA

9318187

01-Feb

29-Jan
02-Feb

29-Jan

01-Feb

29-Jan
02-Feb

29-Jan

ASIA SEA FREIGHT SCHEDULE

Published: 18-Jan

CORNELIUS
MAERSK

102
06-Feb
02-Feb
04-Feb
01-Feb
10-Feb
02-Feb
31-Jan

07-Mar

24-Feb

YK FURANO

N

06-Mar

All dates are approximate and subject to change without notice. Please contact Champion Freight on 0800 242 674 (option 1) for further assistance.
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o RIO NEGRO

—
N

09-Feb
01-Feb
01-Feb
11-Feb
07-Feb
04-Feb

04-Mar
08-Mar

28-Feb
03-Mar

12-Mar

24-Feb
07-Mar

g CSL ATLANTIC

02-Feb
04-Feb
07-Feb

03-Feb
08-Feb

06-Feb
06-Mar
04-Mar

06-Mar

04-Mar
06-Mar

24-Feb

24-Feb
06-Mar

o RIO BRAVO

3

—_

15-Feb
03-Feb
08-Feb
17-Feb
13-Feb
06-Feb

11-Mar
15-Mar

07-Mar
10-Mar

19-Mar

03-Mar
T14-Mar

KOTA LESTARI

122N
09-Feb
04-Feb
10-Feb

12-Feb
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Origin

Destination

FREIGHT

Auckland
Lyttelton
Napier
Nelson

Port Chalmers
Tauranga
Timaru
Wellington
Bangkok
Belawan
Busan

Ho Chi Minh
Jakarta
Kaohsiung
Laem Chabang
Lat Krabang
Manila

Port Klang
Qingdao
Shanghai
Singapore
Surabaya
Taichung
Yantian

APE MOSS

C

9263320 9401166

10-Feb

05-Feb

SAGITTA

08-Feb

05-Feb
09-Feb

05-Feb

08-Feb

05-Feb
09-Feb

05-Feb

TOUCAN
HUNTER

29-Mar

10-Apr

O DE LA PLATA

o R

—
=~

22-Feb
10-Feb
15-Feb
24-Feb
20-Feb
13-Feb

18-Mar
22-Mar

14-Mar
17-Mar

26-Mar

10-Mar
21-Mar

OEL BADRINATH

732
11-Feb
14-Feb
17-Feb

13-Feb
18-Feb

15-Feb
18-Mar
16-Mar

18-Mar

16-Mar
18-Mar

08-Mar

08-Mar
18-Mar

GH ZONDA

9436472 9307267

16-Feb

12-Feb

MSC CORINNA

15-Feb

12-Feb
16-Feb

12-Feb

15-Feb

12-Feb
16-Feb

12-Feb

ONSTANTINOS

17-Mar

ASIA SEA FREIGHT SCHEDULE

Published: 18-Jan

XIN ZHANG

11-Mar

10-Mar

APL DENVER

380N
15-Feb
17-Feb
20-Feb

22-Feb

12-Mar

11-Mar

All dates are approximate and subject to change without notice. Please contact Champion Freight on 0800 242 674 (option 1) for further assistance.
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SVENDBORG

o RIO DE JANEIRO

—_

5

01-Mar
17-Feb
22-Feb
03-Mar
27-Feb
20-Feb
25-Mar
29-Mar
21-Mar

24-Mar

02-Apr

17-Mar
28-Mar

TEJAS

9471238
23-Feb

19-Feb

22-Feb

23-Feb

19-Feb



